UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT

Eric L.Frank, Chief Judge
Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule
Friday, August 22, 2014

FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

Bourse Building B104

10:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: FREDERICK L. REIGLE

CHAPTER: 13

14-11622-sr Milike L. Johns (Debtor) Represented By: Michael A. Cataldo2
Sharlise R. Johns (Debtor)
14-13397-sr Pascale Dingenen (Debtor) Represented By: Michael A. Cataldo2
Represented By: Michael A. Cibik2
14-14909-sr Bonnie Lynne Schultz (Debtor) Represented By: Michael J. Bresnahan
14-14943-sr John H Lacoboulos (Debtor) Represented By: Michael Gumbel
14-14954-sr Claude M Pages (Debtor) Represented By: Michael P. Kelly
14-14969-sr Patricia Harte-Kuscin (Debtor) Represented By: Rozalyn Landisburg
14-15030-sr Edward R Stricker (Debtor) Represented By: Brenna Hope Mendelsohn
14-15037-sr Donald DeGrandis (Debtor) Represented By: Harvey Iseman
14-15064-sr Glenn D. Thomas (Debtor) Represented By: John R. Crayton
Rosemary Thomas (Debtor)
14-15176-sr Glenda A Womack (Debtor) Represented By: Adam Fogarty
14-15319-sr Susan U Boyd (Debtor) Represented By: Matthew L. Conley
11:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: FREDERICK L. REIGLE

14-12855-sr Donna L. Barone (Debtor) Represented By: Carol B. Mccullough
14-13333-sr Janice V Scott (Debtor) Represented By: Georgette Miller
14-13504-sr Christopher A. Pender (Debtor) Represented By: Carol B. Mccullough
Deborah D. Pender (Debtor)
14-14828-sr Kelly Ann Bewley (Debtor) Represented By: Stokes E. Mott
14-15133-sr Marlene White (Debtor) Represented By: Alan B. Liss
Percy Roland (Debtor)
14-15153-sr Mark Mcnamee (Debtor) Represented By: Carol B. Mccullough
Represented By: Stuart A. Eisenberg
14-15157-sr Jennifer L. Hand (Debtor) Represented By: Michael A. Cibik2
14-15160-sr Morris Roker (Debtor) Represented By: Alan B. Liss
14-15189-sr Miranda Clement (Debtor) Represented By: Michael A. Cataldo2
Represented By: Michael A. Cibik2
14-15230-sr Angel Pressley (Debtor) Represented By: Georgette Miller
14-15373-sr Genesis K Shacorro (Debtor) Represented By: Lawrence S. Rubin
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03/04/2014

04/29/2014

06/18/2014
06/19/2014
06/19/2014
06/19/2014
06/23/2014
06/23/2014
06/24/2014

06/27/2014
06/30/2014

04/10/2014
04/28/2014
05/01/2014

06/16/2014
06/26/2014

06/26/2014
06/26/2014
06/26/2014
06/27/2014

06/28/2014
07/02/2014
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“TRICT OF

Eric L.Frank, Chief Judge

Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

341 Meeting Schedule
Friday, August 22, 2014

12:00 P.M.

TRUSTEE: FREDERICK L. REIGLE

14-13024-sr
14-13302-sr
14-13406-sr
14-14941-sr
14-14961-sr
14-15102-sr
14-15262-sr
14-15299-sr
14-15383-sr
14-15386-sr
14-15387-sr

1:00 P.M.

Gustave C. Meyer (Debtor)
Debra L. Smith (Debtor)

Anat Yifrach (Debtor)

Marion L. Alston (Debtor)
Theodore Argyropoulos (Debtor)
Chang Sik Choi (Debtor)

Lloyd Carpenter (Debtor)
Andrea Bullock-Bryant (Debtor)
Debra L. Johnson (Debtor)
Andrea N. Moore (Debtor)
Kristopher Fuller (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: FREDERICK L. REIGLE

14-11606-sr
14-12461-sr
14-12831-sr

14-12876-sr
14-12893-sr
14-13217-sr

14-13401-sr
14-13882-sr
14-15021-sr
14-15188-sr

9:00 A.M.

Grant L. Palmer (Debtor)
James Edward Smith (Debtor)
Magdalena Grimm-Kostka
(Debtor)

Radaslaw P. Kostka (Debtor)
Maria C. Potito (Debtor)
Marie A. Johnson (Debtor)
Lorraine A. Sproul (Debtor)

Remo Miniello (Debtor)
Leslie A. Labes (Debtor)
Sunday M. Coulter (Debtor)
Greta H. Daniels (Debtor)

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Joseph L Quinn
Joseph L Quinn
Zachary Perlick
Katherine Schreiber
Bruce M Schwartz
Zachary Perlick
Joseph L Quinn
Zachary Perlick
David M. Offen
David M. Offen
David M. Offen

Ronald G. Mcneil
David A. Scholl
Paul H. Young

Mitchell Lee Chambers
Mitchell Lee Chambers

Ellis B. Klein

Paul H. Young
Robert Edward Angst
Gary E. Thompson

Michael Seth Schwartz

David B. Spitofsky

Chester County Gov't Services

TRUSTEE: MICHAEL H. KALINER

14-15633-elf
14-15657-sr

14-15801-bif

14-15919-jkf

Paul Feaster (Debtor)

Charise E Mackey (Debtor)
George W Mackey (Debtor)
Cathy Ruth MacDonald (Debtor)

Daniel Mark MacDonald (Debtor)

Candace Disney (Debtor)

CHAPTER: 7

Represented By:
Represented By: Mark Matthew Billion

Represented By:

Represented By:

Michael A. Cibik2

Pietro Albert Barbieri

Elizabeth A. Bartlow

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

04/16/2014
04/25/2014
04/30/2014
06/19/2014
06/19/2014
06/25/2014
06/30/2014
06/30/2014
07/02/2014
07/02/2014
07/02/2014

03/04/2014
03/31/2014
04/10/2014

04/11/2014
04/11/2014
04/23/2014

04/29/2014
05/14/2014

06/23/2014
06/27/2014

07/14/2014
07/15/2014

07/19/2014

07/24/2014



Eric L.Frank, Chief Judge

Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

341 Meeting Schedule
Friday, August 22, 2014

9:30 A.M.

TRUSTEE: MICHAEL H. KALINER

14-15666-jKkf

14-15769-bif

14-15860-elf
14-15920-elf

10:00 A.M.

Michael Todd Montgomery
(Debtor)

Catherine Kerr-Harper (Debtor)
Michael P Harper (Debtor)

Kelly R. Laaksonen (Debtor)
Shawn Robert Dempsey (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: MICHAEL H. KALINER

14-11230-sr
14-15788-jkf

14-15868-elf

8:30 A.M.

Tyneeha Lenet Rivers (Debtor)
Christina Lynn Mathues (Debtor)
Richard David Mathues (Debtor)
Douglas A. Hipkins (Debtor)
Kathryn M. Hipkins (Debtor)

Represented By: Jay G. Fischer

Represented By: Jay G. Fischer

Represented By: William Edward Howell
Represented By: Shannon L. Foster

Represented By: Michael Alan Siddons
Represented By: Leo Vasmanis

Represented By: Janis M. Smith

Chester County Government Services Ctr.

TRUSTEE: MICHAEL H. KALINER

14-13035-elf

Joseph David Carpenter (Debtor)

CHAPTER: 7

Represented By: Pro Se
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Date Filed
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Date Filed
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Date Filed

Date Filed

07/15/2014

07/18/2014

07/22/2014
07/24/2014

02/20/2014
07/18/2014

07/23/2014

04/17/2014



